

MSCI to Participate in the Barclays Global Financial Services Conference

September 4, 2020

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 4, 2020-- MSCI Inc. (NYSE: MSCI), a leading provider of critical decision support tools and services for the global investment community, announced today that Linda Huber, Chief Financial Officer, will participate in a virtual presentation on Wednesday, September 16, 2020 at 08:15 AM Eastern as part of the Barclays Global Financial Services Conference.

The presentation slides, live webcast and replay will be available on the events and presentations section of MSCI's Investor Relations homepage, https://ir.msci.com/events-and-presentations.

About MSCI Inc.

MSCI is a leading provider of critical decision support tools and services for the global investment community. With over 45 years of expertise in research, data and technology, we power better investment decisions by enabling clients to understand and analyze key drivers of risk and return and confidently build more effective portfolios. We create industry-leading, research-enhanced solutions that clients use to gain insight into and improve transparency across the investment process.

To learn more, please visit www.msci.com. MSCI#IR

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200904005031/en/

MSCI Inc. Contacts Investor Inquiries sallilyn.schwartz@msci.com Salli Schwartz +1 212 804 5306

Media Inquiries
PR@msci.com
Sam Wang +1 212 804 5244
Melanie Blanco +1 212 981 1049

Rachel Lai +852 2844 9315

Source: MSCI Inc.